Show #17237: Sweetheart Reining 1 (01/31/2020-02/03/2020)
131. NRHA 1400: Non Pro - Shown: 9

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$265.61 1 650 Diamonds In My Dreams Carolyn Tachovsky 72.00 Carolyn Tachovsky
$206.59 2 477 Wimpys High Bid Brenda Joyce 71.50 Story Book Stables, Inc
$118.05 3 473 Spooks For The Chics Casey Bibbs 71.00 Elizabeth Bibbs

4T 471 Xitra Playful Step Cady Shaw 70.50 Cady Shaw
4T 654 Shootin For Chics Carla Hardin 70.50 Carla Hardin
4T 476 Xtra Wimpy Voodoo Brenda Joyce 70.50 Story Book Stables, Inc
7T 896 Chic Charming Micki Quinn 69.00 CJ's Dream Performance
7T 649 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 69.00 Dee Allen
9 678 Special Mi Diane Yoder 66.50 Diane Yoder
132. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro - Shown: 11

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$140.47 1 650 Diamonds In My Dreams Carolyn Tachovsky 72.00 Carolyn Tachovsky
$105.35 2 477 Wimpys High Bid Brenda Joyce 71.50 Story Book Stables, Inc

$70.24 3 473 Spooks For The Chics Casey Bibbs 71.00 Elizabeth Bibbs
$11.71 4T 471 Xtra Playful Step Cady Shaw 70.50 Cady Shaw
$11.71 4T 654 Shootin For Chics Carla Hardin 70.50 Carla Hardin
$11.71 4T 476 Xtra Wimpy Voodoo Brenda Joyce 70.50 Story Book Stables, Inc
7 572 Dance With A Gunner Jamie Walters 70.00 Jamie Walters
8T 896 Chic Charming Micki Quinn 69.00 CJ's Dream Performance
8T 649 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 69.00 Dee Allen
10 469 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 67.00 Jeanne Rosenberg
11 678 Special Mi Diane Yoder 66.50 Diane Yoder
133. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro - Shown: 15
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$74.46 1 880 Magnumatic Kelly Tillman 72.50 Kelly Tillman
$59.13 2 650 Diamonds In My Dreams Carolyn Tachovsky 72.00 Carolyn Tachovsky
$43.80 3 473 Spooks For The Chics Casey Bibbs 71.00 Elizabeth Bibbs
$21.90 4 654 Shootin For Chics Carla Hardin 70.50 Carla Hardin
$19.71 5 572 Dance With A Gunner Jamie Walters 70.00 Jamie Walters
6 649 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 69.00 Dee Allen
7T 879 The P I Guy Linda Barsalou 68.50 Linda Barsalou
7T 563 KR Cracker Jack Carrie Clark 68.50 Judy Clark
9T 872 lIrishdotcom Patricia Cooley 67.00 Patricia Cooley
9T 884 Okie Paul Coyote Diane Saunders 67.00 Diane Saunders
9T 469 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 67.00 Jeanne Rosenberg
12 678 Special Mi Diane Yoder 66.50 Diane Yoder
13T 887 Hand Painted Tag Robert DiNapoli 0.00 Karin DiNapoli
13T 683 Paintball Machine Sandy Lockwood 0.00 Sandy Lockwood
13T 470 Step Like A Star Lara Prindiville 0.00 Lara Prindiville
134. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro - Shown: 16

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$54.59 1 650 Diamonds In My Dreams Carolyn Tachovsky 72.00 Carolyn Tachovsky
$43.35 2 477 Wimpys High Bid Brenda Joyce 71.50 Story Book Stables, Inc
$20.87 3T 471 Xira Playful Step Cady Shaw 70.50 Cady Shaw



$20.87 3T 654
$20.87 3T 476

6 572
7T 649
7T 892
7T 894
10 879
11T 884
11T 469

13 678
14T 887
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14T 470
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Shootin For Chics
Xtra Wimpy Voodoo
Dance With A Gunner
Twogunsarebetter
Daddy Day Care

TR Patsdreaminofgold
The P | Guy

Okie Paul Coyote
Some Kind Of Smart
Special Mi

Hand Painted Tag
Paintball Machine
Step Like A Star

Carla Hardin
Brenda Joyce
Jamie Walters
Dee Allen
DeWayne Copus
Kathy Copus
Linda Barsalou
Diane Saunders
Jeanne Rosenberg
Diane Yoder
Robert DiNapoli
Sandy Lockwood

Lara Prindiville

70.50
70.50
70.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.50
67.00
67.00
66.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

135. NRHA 5121: NP Masters - Shown: 13

Carla Hardin

Story Book Stables, Inc
Jamie Walters

Dee Allen

Copus Performance Horses,
Copus Performance Horses,
Linda Barsalou

Diane Saunders

Jeanne Rosenberg

Diane Yoder

Karin DiNapoli

Sandy Lockwood

Lara Prindiville

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$87.02 1 477 Wimpys High Bid Brenda Joyce 71.50 Story Book Stables, Inc
$54.39 2T 471 Xtra Playful Step Cady Shaw 70.50 Cady Shaw
$54.39 2T 476 Xtra Wimpy Voodoo Brenda Joyce 70.50 Story Book Stables, Inc
$7.25 4T 649 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 69.00 Dee Allen
$7.25 4T 892 Daddy Day Care DeWayne Copus 69.00 Copus Performance Horses,
$7.25 4T 894 TR Patsdreaminofgold Kathy Copus 69.00 Copus Performance Horses,
7 577 SNS Chic William Shatner 68.00 William Shatner
8T 872 Irishdotcom Patricia Cooley 67.00 Patricia Cooley
8T 469 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 67.00 Jeanne Rosenberg
10 578 Smart In Coryagable William Shatner 66.50 William Shatner
11 579 KR Electrified William Shatner 65.50 William Shatner
12 575 Silver N Sheik William Shatner 63.00 William Shatner
13 887 Hand Painted Tag Robert DiNapoli 0.00 Karin DiNapoli

136. CRHA C1400: CRHA Non Pro - Shown: 10

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$100.00 1 650 Diamonds In My Dreams Carolyn Tachovsky 72.00 Carolyn Tachovsky
$75.00 2 477 Wimpys High Bid Brenda Joyce 71.50 Story Book Stables, Inc
$50.00 3 473 Spooks For The Chics Casey Bibbs 71.00 Elizabeth Bibbs
$8.33 4T 471 Xira Playful Step Cady Shaw 70.50 Cady Shaw
$8.33 4T 654 Shootin For Chics Carla Hardin 70.50 Carla Hardin
$8.33 4T 476 Xtra Wimpy Voodoo Brenda Joyce 70.50 Story Book Stables, Inc
7 572 Dance With A Gunner Jamie Walters 70.00 Jamie Walters
8T 896 Chic Charming Micki Quinn 69.00 CJ's Dream Performance
8T 649 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 69.00 Dee Allen
10 676 Gunna Cost Ya Ami Winders 66.50 Ami Winders

137. CRHA C1500: CRHA Int. NP - Shown: 14

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$119.00 1 650 Diamonds In My Dreams Carolyn Tachovsky 72.00 Carolyn Tachovsky
$94.50 2 477 Wimpys High Bid Brenda Joyce 71.50 Story Book Stables, Inc
$70.00 3 473 Spooks For The Chics Casey Bibbs 71.00 Elizabeth Bibbs
$22.17 4T 471 Xira Playful Step Cady Shaw 70.50 Cady Shaw
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$22.17 4T 654 Shootin For Chics Carla Hardin 70.50 Carla Hardin
$22.17 4T 476 Xtra Wimpy Voodoo Brenda Joyce 70.50 Story Book Stables, Inc
7 572 Dance With A Gunner Jamie Walters 70.00 Jamie Walters
8T 896 Chic Charming Micki Quinn 69.00 CJ's Dream Performance
8T 649 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 69.00 Dee Allen
10 648 Custom Tag Chex Anne Henry 68.50 Anne Henry
11 469 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 67.00 Jeanne Rosenberg
12 676 Gunna Cost Ya Ami Winders 66.50 Ami Winders
13T 580 Crome Spinners William Shatner 64.00 William Shatner
13T 885 Spooky Whiz Kristie Banks 64.00 Kristie Banks
138. CRHA C1600: CRHA Lim. NP - Shown: 19
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$152.00 1 880 Magnumatic Kelly Tillman 72.50 Kelly Tillman
$104.50 2 650 Diamonds In My Dreams Carolyn Tachovsky 72.00 Carolyn Tachovsky
$90.25 3 473 Spooks For The Chics Casey Bibbs 71.00 Elizabeth Bibbs
$47.50 4 654 Shootin For Chics Carla Hardin 70.50 Carla Hardin
$42.75 5 572 Dance With A Gunner Jamie Walters 70.00 Jamie Walters
$38.00 6 649 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 69.00 Dee Allen
7 648 Custom Tag Chex Anne Henry 68.50 Anne Henry
8T 577 SNS Chic William Shatner 68.00 William Shatner
8T 565 Smokumtaz Debbie De Phillippi 68.00 Debbie De Phillippi
10 870 Ben N Bert On Top Kim Ruiz 67.50 Kim Ruiz
11T 872 Irishdotcom Patricia Cooley 67.00 Patricia Cooley
11T 469 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 67.00 Jeanne Rosenberg
13T 676 Gunna Cost Ya Ami Winders 66.50 Ami Winders
13T 578 Smart In Coryagable William Shatner 66.50 William Shatner
15 579 KR Electrified William Shatner 65.50 William Shatner
16 876 Kinky With Guns Lizzy Creek 64.50 Lizzy Creek
17 885 Spooky Whiz Kristie Banks 64.00 Kristie Banks
18T 881 New Wimp In Town Grace Angelos 0.00 Grace Angelos
18T 667 Ima Rowdy Chic Faith Rankin 0.00 Sherry Wood

139. CRHA C1650: CRHA Primetime NP - Shown: 17

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$144.50 1 650 Diamonds In My Dreams Carolyn Tachovsky 72.00 Carolyn Tachovsky
$114.75 2 477 Wimpys High Bid Brenda Joyce 71.50 Story Book Stables, Inc
$55.25 3T 471 Xira Playful Step Cady Shaw 70.50 Cady Shaw
$55.25 3T 654 Shootin For Chics Carla Hardin 70.50 Carla Hardin
$55.25 3T 476 Xtra Wimpy Voodoo Brenda Joyce 70.50 Story Book Stables, Inc
6 572 Dance With A Gunner Jamie Walters 70.00 Jamie Walters
7T 649 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 69.00 Dee Allen
7T 892 Daddy Day Care DeWayne Copus 69.00 Copus Performance Horses,
7T 894 TR Patsdreaminofgold Kathy Copus 69.00 Copus Performance Horses,
10 648 Custom Tag Chex Anne Henry 68.50 Anne Henry
11 577 SNS Chic William Shatner 68.00 William Shatner
12 469 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 67.00 Jeanne Rosenberg
13T 653 Homeschooled Baby Pam Koopman 66.50 Pam Koopman



13T 578
15 579
16 575
17 893
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Smart In Coryagable
KR Electrified
Silver N Sheik
Gotta Get Diamonds

140. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 9

William Shatner
William Shatner
William Shatner
DeWayne Copus

66.50
65.50
63.00

0.00

William Shatner
William Shatner
William Shatner

Copus Performance Horses,

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 477 Wimpys High Bid Brenda Joyce 71.50 Story Book Stables, Inc
2 473 Spooks For The Chics Casey Bibbs 71.00 Elizabeth Bibbs
3 476 Xtra Wimpy Voodoo Brenda Joyce 70.50 Story Book Stables, Inc
4 572 Dance With A Gunner Jamie Walters 70.00 Jamie Walters
5 870 Ben N BertOn Top Kim Ruiz 67.50 Kim Ruiz
6 872 Irishdotcom Patricia Cooley 67.00 Patricia Cooley
7 885 Spooky Whiz Kristie Banks 64.00 Kristie Banks

8T 667 Ima Rowdy Chic Faith Rankin 0.00 Sherry Wood

8T 467 Gunna Juice You Marilyn Scheffers 0.00 Marilyn Scheffers

141. PCHA 44: PCHA Jack & Linda Baker Qualifier - Shown: 8

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 650 Diamonds In My Dreams Carolyn Tachovsky 72.00 Carolyn Tachovsky
2 473 Spooks For The Chics Casey Bibbs 71.00 Elizabeth Bibbs
3 870 Ben N BertOn Top Kim Ruiz 67.50 Kim Ruiz

4T 872 lIrishdotcom Patricia Cooley 67.00 Patricia Cooley

4T 480 | Whiza Gangsta Patricia Houck 67.00 Patricia Houk

4T 482 Roxannes First Light Patricia Harik 67.00 Patricia Harik

4T 469 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 67.00 Jeanne Rosenberg
8 866 Ze Sweet Patti S Hartman 0.00 Patti S Hartman



